PILKKITULOKSET

Neuvottomanlahti 5.1.2013
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NAISET

Kaija Hypptnen
Erja Vakeva
Maija Gren
Irma Méakela

MIEHET

Harri Vakeva
Jyrki Haaraoja
Jukka Gren
Ari Lampila
Rauno Méakela
Kari Toivonen
Timo Ylitalo

MIEHET 65

Olavi Purho
Timo Porvari
Esa Marttila

Veli Koskela
Vain6 Kurvinen
Heino Hypponen

MIEHET 75

Viljo Toivonen
Sakari Ropelinen
Raimo Seppala

635 gr
525
520
400

1355 gr
990
870
765
695
640

1535 gr

1280
780
500
400
375

1535 gr
535
440



